Placings with totals

Name
Open abbey
Sarah Wynn 29 [Amanda
Bella Craven 22 |[Andrea
ChrissieUpchurch 18 |Angee

Angela
Open Intermediate Bella
Bella Craven 26 |Christine
Robin Tillet 18 |Claire
Sally Elliott 17 |Emma

Helen
Intermediate Helena
Robin Tillet 22 |Jacqueline
Mary Weston 18 [Janet
Sally Elliott 15 |Jo

julie
Novice Horse Lynsey
Mary Weston 26 [Mary
Mary Lazarus 14 |Mary
(Jo McCormac) 9 |Mary Scott

Nina
Newcomer Robin
Janet Ellis 17 |Sally
Mary Lazarus 12 |Sarah
(Nina Haddon) 10 (Sarah

sue
In Hand Wendy
Mary Weston 20
Mary Scott Morgan 20
Sarah Hemmings 19
Pairs

Bella Craven & Robin Tillett

Surname
brotherton
Phelps
Palferman
Bennett
Hughes
Craven
Upchurch
Pollard
Maidment
Duckmanton
Bottrill
Scuffham
Ellis
McCormac
allsop

Ellis
Lazarus
Weston
Morgan
Haddon
Tillett
Elliott
Hemmings
Wynn
squirrell
Bannerman

Number
Attended
1
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Open Ol
7 7
8 7
22 26
18 16
8 7
4
7
9
10
11
18
17
29 9

Totals

Int NH

2

1
6
4

6

7 9
14

14

18 26
13
22
15
5

5 7

New lhand
7
12
7
8
8
9
17
7
10
12
20
20
10 5
7
19
17
5 6

Milton Keynes 15/12/19

Open Ol Int NH New lhand
7 7
2 6
1 7
6 8
8 6
4 4
8
10
3 1 8 7
5 6
2 10
9 9
7 8
Pairs

Lynsey Ellis & Sue Squirrell 10
Chrissie & Abby Brotherton 9
Sarah Hemmings & Abby 8
Lynsey & Janet Ellis 7

Gracelands ?/3/20

Open Ol Int NH New lhand
10 10
6
7 7 9 7
9 10
7 9 10 6
Pairs

Emma Maidment&Julie Alsop 10
LizPrice & EmmaMaidment 8

Moulton 1
Open Ol Int NH New lhand
7
8 7
7 10
6 8
9
7 6
6 8
3 9
8 6
10
5
Pairs

Bella Craven & Robin Tillet 10

10

Moulton 6
Open Ol Int

9 8
8 7
9
4
7 6
8 8
5 5
10
10 7
9 9
3
10
5
Pairs

Bellaand Robin 10
Fiona Sutton & Kirsten Brown 9
Sarah Hemmings & Kirsten 8

NH New lhand

10

Open Ol
7

22
18

29

7

26
16

10
11

18
17

Totals
NH New lhand

Int

14

18
13

22
15

14
26

17

12

10

12

10

20
20

19

17



